ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

7

SKU Code
RBO3
MSC35
0OG3
RPO06
RP10
BD15
CCF08

002

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Invoice number Business Name

SG-4156 Akbar Ali

SG-4159 ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT

SG-4160 EATZ CATERING

SG-4161 SIKH TEMPLE (GURU DWARA)

SG-4162 HANIFFA BIRYANI SPECIALIST

SG-4157 SHIVSAGAR TRADING PTE LTD

PICKUP LIST

Item Description
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG
UDHAYAM PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
GHEE-AMUL-1LTR
UDHAYAM IDLY / IDLI RICE-5KG
SPM GOLD PONNI RICE 5KG

URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)

GOLDEN BOY LYCHEE 567GM

PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 19/11/2024/9903

Zone

City
Tampines
City
City

City

Packing Size
25KG
120GM
1LTR
5KG
5KG
KG
567GMX12

15LTR

Mileage

UOM

BAG

PCS

TIN

PCS

BAG

KG

CTN

TIN

Remarks

QTY

1.00

1,000.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

25.00

24.00

25.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

SHAO1

RB02

PO1

RBO1

RBO1

RPO1D

RB02

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K

SHAN BOMBAY BIRYANI MASALA-60GM 60GMX48 CTN 48.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 5.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 10.00
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG 25KG BAG 8.00
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG 25KG BAG 10.00
DAY'O PONNI RICE 25KG BAG 20.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 20.00

Total Count 1,210.00
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